
I euxzrNe - FrsA roRUMBET TMBARCATI din : 18 .06 -2025 1 6:55:50 
I

Concurs

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas M3
Slncroni zare
Por. imbarcati

02.jonava

05',] 11 156951
+41 .48 .1 9 ,7 0

Loc lansare

Columbofrl
Longitudine

I Onava
j.t i{; rl-i
Bazqan Sorin
+25 -52.35,'i 0

8.46.25 15:53:40 GPS
B-06.25 16:53:41 +001
B -06.25 12:27 :51 GPS+03h
3

Nr.
Crt

Serie rnel
I 
curo

I are
Nr. inel
senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

A Observatii

001
402
003

c05
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013

RO 23
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 24
RO 20
RO 24
RO 23
RO 24
RO 24

GUPA
NEGR
GUPA
GUPA
GUPA
ALBS
NEGR
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT

54:26
54:33
54:38
54:43
54:52
54: 58
55:06
55:1 2
55:19
55:24
55:30
55:36
55:40

069389F
l OOBOBF
100831F

1 086633F
069365F
069385F
069390F
100813F

26809M
1 086650M

069381F
1 00844M
100805F

DA1 01 9CC
DB1 460A7
DA6EF237
DA6O86EF
DA1 077A9
DA40444F_
DAl 07902
DB1 460B5
DA3E1 E74
DB1 4607 3
DA1 0795I.
DB1 460A4
DABT 1 AF4

18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
4 6 Aa 4 aro. uo to
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16

t,[t.Uk
IY.

(. lcv t

RO-l .1 4 Cod concurs : 62509
Benzing 489A1 624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

Comisia control- Comisia imbarcareSemnaturi

Versiune SW

Antena Club
1 :48901 624

Serie ceas
Autori zare

7 0227 B

90001F38
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